

10.15 Schedule of Fees

Schedule of fees

Deposit amount £25

Hourly/session rate(s): £6.50/£19.50

Children aged 2 years £6.50/£19.50

Children aged 3 years or more £6.50/19.50

Additional sessions above agreed hours £6.50

Other charges: late fee £5 per every 5 minutes

Early arrival/late collection fee of £15 per additional 15 minutes.

Late payment fee of £10, plus daily interest of [3%] above the Bank of England base rate charged on the outstanding amount.